Beverage List

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES BY GLASS
Orange

Carrot

Orange Carrot Mixed
Watermelon

Watermelonl (by jug — 2glass)

REFRESHING DRINKS BY THE GLASS
Homemade Yuzu Lemon

Drinking Water (Warm/Iced) 1L

MINERAL WATER BY THE BOTTLE
Aqua Panna (Still Mineral)

San Pellegrino (Sparkling Mineral)

HOT BEVERAGES
Black Coffee

Espresso (Single Shot)
Espresso (Double Shot)

BEER BY THE GLASS
Tiger

Tsingtao
Heineken

Asahi
Hoegaarden

PRICE
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ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

Beverage List

CHINESE TEA (PER PAX)

Xihu, Dragon Well Longjing Green Tea

Yunnan, Pu-Er

Hangzhou, Chrysanthemum Buds
Zhejiang, Jasmine

Fujian, Tie Kuan Yin

Guang Dong, Lychee Black Tea
Guang Xi, Osmanthus Oolong Tea
Chrysanthemum Pu-Er

SOFT DRINKS BY THE GLASS
Coke

Coke Zero
Sprite
Ginger Ale
Tonic Water
Soda Water

HARD LIQOUR BY THE SHOT (30ml)
Brandy (Soda / Coke / on the rock)

Whisky (Coke / Soda / on the rock)
Gin and Tonic
Vodka (Tonic)

WHISKY BY THE BOTTLE
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt

Macallan Double Cask 12 years
Yamazaki Single Malt 12 years

SAKE BY THE BOTTLE
Shochikubai Shirakabegura

Dassai Niwarisanbu
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ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES
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Wine List

House Pours

WHITE
Zonin
Pinot Grigio, Italy

Famille Perrin
Cotes du Rhone Reserve Blanc

RED
Pirramimma Stock’s Hill

Cabinet Sauvignon, Australia

A F Gros
Moulin-a-Vent, France

CHAMPAGNE

Cattier
Brut Premier Cru, France

Moet & Chandon
Brut Imperial, France

Moet & Chandon
Rose Imperial, France

Veuve Cliquot
Brut, France

1990 Dom Perignon
Brut, France

PRICE

PER GLASS
16

20

16

20

PER BOTTLE
110

130

140

180

1500

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES
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0205

Wine List

White

CHARDONNAY

Maison Castel, Grande Reserve
France

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Misha Vineyard, The Starlet
New Zealand

Cloudy Bay
New Zealand

OTHER GRAPE VARIETALS

Zonin
Pinot Grigio, Italy

Clarendelle by Chateau Haut Brion
Blanc, French

PRICE

90

90

110

80

90

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES
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0308

Wine List
Red

CABINET SAUVIGNON
Pirramimma Stock’s Hill

Australia

PINOT NOIR

Delta Estate Marlborough
New Zealand

Silver Heights Jiayuan
China

OTHER GRAPE VARIETALS

Clarendelle by Chateau Haut Brion
Rouge, French

Trapiche Vineyards
Malbec, Argentina

Montecchio Chianti Classico
Red Label, Italy

Zenato DOC Superiore
Valpolicella, Italy

Domaine Naturaliste Discovery
Syrah, Australia

PRICE

80

98

130

90

80

80

90

90

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES
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French Wines

Red

A F Gros
Moulin-a-Vent

Olivier Merlin
Bourgogne Rouge

Domaine Chapel
Fleurie Charbonnieres

Hudelot Baillet
Bourgogne Hautes Cotes de Nuits Rouge

Lavau
Cotes Du Rhone Rouge

Chateau Beau Site 2016
Bordeaux

Domaine de la Janasse
Chateauneuf-du-Pape

M DE Moulin Riche
France

PRICE

125

125

150

150

150

220

260

180

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



French Wines Chinese Wine

PRICE PRICE
White
2201 Famille Perrin 90 Chinese Wines 900
Cotes du Rhone Reserve Blanc Kweichow Moutai, 2023
M BIE 2023
2202 Louis Jadot ‘Clellier Valvan’ 110 7 =
Chablis
Wu Liang Ye 500
2203 Chateau Maucoil 140 w057
Cotes Du Rhone Villages Blanc BARA
2204 Joseph Mellot 160 20 Years Hua Tiao Shao Hsing Jiu 138
Sancerre Blanc La Chatellenie THEHER BN
2205 g:n;?me Pattes Loup 180 10 Years Hua Tiao Shao Hsing Jiu 98
ablis . \ o
Sy L AN 2L i
2206 Domaine Philippe Pernot-Belicard 230
Vieilles Vignes Meursault Confucius Family Wine 80
LR
2207 La Vieille Ferme VDF 130
Blanc
2208 Domaine Besson Petit 100
Chablis, France Corkage policy for BYO :
Wine / Champagne (750ml) 30
Magnum Wine / Champagne (1.5L) 50
Hard Liqour / Chinese Wine / Spirits / Sake (70cl) 50

Enjoy “1 for 1“ corkage waiver for every bottle

purchased from our wine collection.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



